
 TERRITORIES 
 

Jeff Brooks 
(603) 860-6839 
jbrooks@turfproductscorp.com 
 
Tom Albert 

(860) 539-3946 

talbert@turfproductscorp.com 

 

Brian Pope  
(860) 395-6936 
bpope@turfproductscorp.com 
 
Greg Maak 
(413) 750-8106 
gmaak@turfproductscorp.com 
 

Mark Osborn 
(203) 910-9114 
mosborn@turfproductscorp.com 
 

Keith Kohlasch 
(860) 214-0245 
kkohlasch@turfproductscorp.com 
 

 
 
 
 

Mike Piper 

(207) 383-6660 

mpiper@turfproductscorp.com 

 

Nat Binns 

(339) 235-5189 

nbinns@turfproductscorp.com 

Scott Lagana (Non-Golf) 

(860) 305-6594 

slagana@turfproductscorp.com 

 

Dave Beauvais 

(508) 243-9675 

dbeauvais@turfproductscorp.com 

 

Scott Lagana (Non-Golf)

(860) 305-6594

slagana@turfproductscorp.com 
 

                ________ 
Jess Hamilton 

(860) 372-9773 

  jhamilton@turfproductscorp.com 

COMMERCIAL SALES TEAM: 

Chris Francis, VP of Commercial Sales 
(413) 770-1585 

cfrancis@turfproductscorp.com 


